
 

Schedule for PhD courses, spring 2025 
School of Education and Communication 

 

 

Sustainable communication (in English) 
Day Date Time 
Wednesday 22 January 13:00-15:30 
Wednesday 5 February 13:00-15:30 
Wednesday 19 February 13:00-15:30 
Wednesday 5 March 13:00-15:30 
Wednesday 19 March 13:00-15:30 

 

Etnografisk metod (in Swedish) 
Day Date Time 
Friday 24 January 09:00-11:30 
Friday 14 February 09:00-11:30 
Friday 7 March 09:00-11:30 
Friday 28 March 09:00-11:30 
Friday 25 April 09:00-11:30 
Friday 9 May 09:00-11:30 

 

Forskningsdesign I (in Swedish) 
Day Date Time 
Thursday 3 April 13:15-16:00 
Thursday 10 April 13:15-16:00 
Thursday 17 April 13:15-16:00 
Thursday 24 April 13:15-16:00 
Thursday 15 May 13:15-16:00 
Thursday 29 May 13:15-16:00 

 

 


